

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3864/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 12/04/2010 in CRLOP No. 29084/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SRIRAM VEDHAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVEEN MUNJAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and ex-parte stay)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Birthray, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Pending further orders, the operation of the impugned order
shall remain stayed.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar